:IV GRUPTARRADELLASCUP

COLOMBIA —ITALY 3 -6

Blanes (2/06/2007)

7" and 8" places
Men competition

COLOMBIA

ITALY

Raul Ramirez
Nestor Ramirez
Roger Monroy
Carvajal
Andrés Delgado

Freddy Gutiérrez
Vasquez
Triana
Navarro (p)

Leonardo Barozzi (p)
Giovanni Zen
Alberto Peripolli
Leonardo Squeo
Marco Liberalon

Davide Motaran
Marco Motaran
Nicola Palagi
Mattia Cocco
Andrea dal Zotto (p)

GOALS

0-1
0-2
1-2
1-3
2-3
24
2-5
3-5
3-6

(min 10) Ramirez

(min 18) Carvajal

(min 47) Ramirez

Peripolli (min 4)
Peripolli (min 4)

M. Motaran (min 10)

Cocco (min 38)
Cocco (min 46)

Cocco (FD) (min 48)



	ita_col_en

